

## Snail, Inc. to Participate in Inaugural EF Hutton Global Conference

April 26, 2023

CULVER CITY, Calif., April 26, 2023 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Snail, Inc. (Nasdaq: SNAL) ("Snail" or "the Company"), a leading, global independent developer and publisher of interactive digital entertainment, today announced that Jim Tsai, Chief Executive Officer, and Heidy Chow, Chief Financial Officer, will be participating in the Inaugural EF Hutton Global Conference on May 11, 2023, at the Plaza Hotel in New York City. Management will host one-on-one and group meetings.

The Inaugural EF Hutton Global Conference is a two-day, invitation-only event featuring key executives from approximately 150 public and private companies to convey their unique stories to a diverse audience that includes institutional investors, high-net worth individuals, corporate clients and members of the press.

To schedule a meeting with management, please contact your EF Hutton representative.

## About EF Hutton

EF Hutton, division of Benchmark Investments, LLC, is a global, full-service investment bank headquartered in New York, New York, EF Hutton is a division of Benchmark Investments, LLC, a subsidiary of Kingswood US, LLC, an indirect subsidiary of Kingswood Holdings Limited (AIM: KWG). The synergies and direct access to Kingswood Holdings Limited provide EF Hutton with a unique global presence and broad platform outreach to ensure success for its clients.

## About Snail, Inc.

Snail is a leading, global independent developer and publisher of interactive digital entertainment for consumers around the world, with a premier portfolio of premium games designed for use on a variety of platforms, including consoles, PCs and mobile devices.

## Contacts:

Investors:

investors@snail.com